SUB-ANEXO Il - CARGO OU EMPREGO EM EXTINCAO — PROFESSOR PRE-ESCOLAR

Grau
Referéncia A B C D E F G H | J K
24 1.535,65 | 1.589,40 | 1.645,02 | 1.702,60 | 1.762,19 | 1.823,87 | 1.887,70 | 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17
1.448,22 | 1.394,47 | 1.338,85 | 1.281,27 | 1.221,68 | 1.160,00 | 1.096,17 | 1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70
25 1.589,40 | 1.645,02 | 1.702,60 | 1.762,19 | 1.823,87 | 1.887,70 | 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00
1.394,47 | 1.338,85 | 1.281,27 | 1.221,68 | 1.160,00 | 1.096,17 | 1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87
26 1.645,02 | 1.702,60 | 1.762,19 | 1.823,87 | 1.887,70 | 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46
1.338,85 | 1.281,27 | 1.221,68 | 1.160,00 | 1.096,17 | 1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41
27 1.702,60 | 1.762,19 | 1.823,87 | 1.887,70 | 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68
1.281,27 | 1.221,68 | 1.160,00 | 1.096,17 | 1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19
28 1.762,19 | 1.823,87 | 1.887,70 | 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68 | 2.485,72
1.221,68 | 1.160,00 | 1.096,17 | 1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19 498,15
29 1.823,87 | 1.887,70 | 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68 | 2.485,72 | 2.572,74
1.160,00 | 1.096,17 | 1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19 498,15 411,13
30 1.887,70 | 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68 | 2.485,72 | 2.572,74 | 2.662,79
1.096,17 | 1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19 498,15 411,13 321,08
31 1.953,76 | 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68 | 2.485,72 | 2.572,74 | 2.662,79 | 2.755,98
1.030,11 | 961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19 498,15 411,13 321,08 227,89
32 2.022,15 | 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68 | 2.485,72 | 2.572,74 | 2.662,79 | 2.755,98 | 2.852,45
961,72 890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19 498,15 411,13 321,08 227,89 131,42
33 2.092,92 | 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68 | 2.485,72 | 2.572,74 | 2.662,79 | 2.755,98 | 2.852,45 | 2.952,28
890,95 817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19 498,15 411,13 321,08 227,89 131,42 31,59
34 2.166,17 | 2.242,00 | 2.320,46 | 2.401,68 | 2.485,72 | 2.572,74 | 2.662,79 | 2.755,98 | 2.852,45 | 2.952,28 | 3.055,60
817,70 741,87 663,41 582,19 498,15 411,13 321,08 227,89 131,42 31,59
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